TEWS TECHNOLOGIES GmbH
Am Bahnhof 7  25469 Halstenbek / Germany
Phone: +49-(0)4101-4058-0  Fax: +49-(0)4101-4058-19
e-mail: info@tews.com www.tews.com
TEWS TECHNOLOGIES  LLC
1 E. Liberty Street, Sixth Floor Reno, Nevada  89504 / USA
Phone: +1 (775) 686 2459 Fax :  +1 (775) 686 6024
e-mail: usasales@tews.com www.tews.com

e-mail: usasales@tews.com www.tews.com
The Embedded I/O CompanyThe Embedded I/O CompanyThe Embedded I/O CompanyThe Embedded I/O Company
Order Information
TIP102-10  One Axis Incremental Motion Controller
TIP102-11  As TIP102-10 but includes run-time-license for
TIP102-SW-x2
TIP102-20  Two Axes Incremental Motion Controller
TIP102-21  As TIP102-20 but includes run-time-license for
TIP102-SW-x2
TIP102-TM-10 Transition module for TIP102-1x, provides
isolation of all 24V digital I/O signals
TIP102-TM-11 As TIP102-TM-10 but add. isolation of encoder
TIP102-TM-12 As TIP102-TM-10 but add. isolation of encoder
and analog output
TIP102-TM-13 As TIP102-TM-10 but add. isolation of encoder
and analog input and output
TIP102-TM-20 Transition module for TIP102-2x, provides
isolation of all 24V digital I/O signals
TIP102-TM-21 As TIP102-TM-20 but add. isolation of encoder
TIP102-TM-22 As TIP102-TM-20 but add. isolation of encoder
and analog output
TIP102-TM-23 As TIP102-TM-20 but add. isolation of encoder
and analog input and output
TIP102-DOC User Manual (TIP102 and TIP102-TM)
TIP102-EK Engineering kit, includes TIP102-DOC
TIP102-SW-12 OS-9 Software Support
 OS-9 V 3.0 (68K), OS-9 V 2.2 (PPC)
TIP102-SW-32  pSOS Software Support
 pSOS+ V 2.3 (68K), pSOS+ V 2.5 (PPC)
TIP102-SW-42  VxWorks Software Support
 VxWorks V 5.4 (68K), VxWorks V 5.4 (PPC)
TIP102-SW-62 Windows NT 4.0 Software Support
 Support only for carrier boards of TEWS
TECHNOLOGIES  and cPCI/PCI carriers of
SBS Technologies
TIP102-SW-72 LynxOS Software Support
 LynxOS V 3.0.1 and V 3.1.0a
TIP102-SW-82 LiNUX Software Support
 LiNUX Kernel Version 2.2.13 – 2.4.4
TIP102-SW-92 QNX 4 Software Support
 QNX 4 V 4.24
TIP102-SW-95 QNX 6 Software Support
 QNX 6 (Neutrino) V 6.0.0 (Patch B) – V 6.1.0
In
d
u